Incident Date

12/21/2022

12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022

12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022

12/21/2022
12/21/2022

12/21/2022

12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022

12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022

Report Number
RMP22-010909
RMP22-010910
RMP22-010911
RMP22-010912

RMP22-010913
RMP22-010914

RMP22-010915

RMP22-010916

RMP22-010917
RMP22-010918
RMP22-010919

RMP22-010920
RMP22-010921

RMP22-010922

RMP22-010923
RMP22-010924

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3334 KIRCHOFF RD
2158 PLUM GROVE RD
4001 ALGONQUIN RD
3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4603 LINDEN LN

2633 KIRCHOFF RD
3200 CENTRAL RD
5005 NEWPORT DR
ROHL/CAMP

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
1410 CALIFORNIA AVE

2901 CENTRAL RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

3609 JAY LN
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4655
KIRCHOFF RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4736 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3311
PHEASANT DR

5600 ASTOR LN
2704 GEORGE CT
5100 NEWPORT DR

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
IMPROPER SECURITY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT

INFO

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

BATTERY
AMBULANCE CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV

PROP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

INVESTIGATION

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

12/22/2022 9:23:06 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
12/21/2022 QISPROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022 4180 WINNETKA AVE AMBULANCE CALL
12/21/2022 3600 KIRCHOFF RD 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022 RMP22-010925 3265 KIRCHOFF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022 RMP22-010926 2168 PLUM GROVE RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022 RMP22-010927 1600 HICKS RD FRAUD ACTIVITY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/21/2022 RMP22-010928 3940 MEADOW DR ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022 RMP22-010929 3900 BERDNICK ST ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022 RMP22-010930 2202 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022 4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022 RMP22-010931 APPROX LOC: W TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
12/21/2022 QI;PROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022 RMP22-010932 SI;PROX LOC: 3900 OWL TRAFFIC STOP
12/21/2022 1941 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022 4180 WINNETKA AVE AMBULANCE CALL
12/21/2022 RMP22-010933 4858 ALGONQUIN PKWY  CODE 3 REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/21/2022 3202 HAWK LN CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
12/21/2022 RMP22-010934 QI;PROX LOC: 1600 GOLF PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022 RMP22-010935 1301 MEIJER DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022 APPROX LOC:1 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

FOXCROFT ON AUBURN
12/21/2022 RMP22-010936 W GOLF RD / S BUSSE RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ASSIST

12/21/2022 QEPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

12/22/2022 9:23:06 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

12/21/2022 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD

12/21/2022 RMP22-010937 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD

12/22/2022 9:23:06 AM



