



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/21/2022	RMP22-010909	3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010910	2158 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010911	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010912	3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022		4603 LINDEN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/21/2022	RMP22-010913	2633 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010914	3200 CENTRAL RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010915	ROHL/CAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/21/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010916	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	INFO	
12/21/2022	RMP22-010917	1410 CALIFORNIA AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010918	2901 CENTRAL RD	BATTERY	
12/21/2022	RMP22-010919	1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010920	3609 JAY LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010921	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	
12/21/2022		APPROX LOC:4655 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010922	4736 ARBOR DR	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/21/2022		APPROX LOC:3311 PHEASANT DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/21/2022	RMP22-010923	2704 GEORGE CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010924	5100 NEWPORT DR	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/21/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/21/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010925	3265 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010926	2168 PLUM GROVE RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010927	1600 HICKS RD	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/21/2022	RMP22-010928	3940 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010929	3900 BERDNICK ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010930	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022		4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010931	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/21/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010932	APPROX LOC: 3900 OWL DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/21/2022		1941 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/21/2022	RMP22-010933	4858 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CODE 3	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/21/2022		3202 HAWK LN	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
12/21/2022	RMP22-010934	APPROX LOC: 1600 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010935	1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/21/2022		APPROX LOC:1 FOXCROFT ON AUBURN	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010936	W GOLF RD / S BUSSE RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/21/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/21/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/21/2022	RMP22-010937	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	